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Ethan Summerhays
Dawson Maloney
Duncan Kozak
Carter Mcmaster
Quinn Lonardi
Owen Duffy
Koen Lytle
Lucas Fogh
Logan Yates
Quentin Williams
Ethan Bush
Daniel Parchem
Anthony Cuzun
Zach Burt
Tobias Bischoff-Hadala
Matthew Hogan
Mark Duarte
Sam Mills

Jacob Heathfield
Liam Yoell

Tyler Healey
Jack Stevenson
Noah Mulkewich
Kaz Nizielski
Xander Roper
Hayden Legrand
Jacob Dimatteo
Will Hunter
Lucas Bernhard
Brady Afelskie
Kyle Yoshimochi
Andrew Stonehouse

Time
00:10:51.50
00:11:03.03
00:11:04.98
00:11:06.52
00:11:08.39
00:11:08.94
00:11:16.61
00:11:25.03
00:11:25.59
00:11:26.08
00:11:27.01
00:11:27.59
00:11:29.75
00:11:34.49
00:11:35.90
00:11:36.01
00:11:39.78
00:11:41.60
00:11:42.91
00:11:43.49
00:11:43.61
00:11:45.85
00:11:46.18
00:11:48.45
00:11:49.50
00:11:52.37
00:11:59.72
00:12:02.39
00:12:03.38
00:12:05.51
00:12:07.16
00:12:08.22

Team

Hamilton District Christian Hi
St. Ignatius of Loyola
Dundas Valley

Eden High

St. Marcellinus

Our Lady of Lourdes
Robert Bateman HS
St. Marcellinus
Dundas Valley

St. Marcellinus

St. James CHS
Bishop Tonnos

St. James CHS
Centre Wellington DHS
Westdale

St. Marcellinus
Bishop Tonnos
Ancaster High
Bishop Tonnos
Westdale

Centre Wellington DHS
Nelson High School
Westdale

Westdale

Westdale

St. James CHS
Bishop Ryan
Westmount

Our Lady of Lourdes
Garth Webb SS
Garth Webb SS
Centennial CVI
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50
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52
53

54
55

Liam Torres
Yash Matharu
Kyle Mandryk
Paul Gherghel
James Hutchins
Evan Mcfaul
Michael Vietri
Hasan Ali
Anthony Scaduto
Connor Bosy
Joshua Drzewicki
Matthew Duarte
Gerrit Oldejans
Troy Bowden
Nolan Cree

Noel Berardine
Luke Ilvan

Justin Vanderwoude

Daud Rana
Denver Reitsma
Evan Stewart
Zach Jansen
Liam Wilson
Lucas Brooks
lan Forster
Caleb Vermeulen
Isaac Giffen
Hunter Willis
Jack Bell

James Mackey
Matthew Redford
Evan Coakley
Dale Doyle
Daniel Rowe
Yousef Al

Sean Scorupski
Logan Gottwald

00:12:10.08
00:12:10.45
00:12:14.93
00:12:16.08
00:12:16.36
00:12:18.03
00:12:22.61
00:12:24.46
00:12:25.49
00:12:27.50
00:12:29.62
00:12:30.06
00:12:30.50
00:12:31.21
00:12:31.45
00:12:32.04
00:12:32.65
00:12:34.86
00:12:38.91
00:12:39.82
00:12:40.05
00:12:40.28
00:12:40.50
00:12:41.41
00:12:41.89
00:12:44.29
00:12:49.44
00:12:54.18
00:13:01.67
00:13:03.06
00:13:04.78
00:13:05.17
00:13:08.09
00:13:08.92
00:13:08.97
00:13:09.22
00:13:09.84

St. Marcellinus
Ancaster High
Ancaster High

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Centre Wellington DHS
Centennial CVI

Milton District High School
Ancaster High

Bishop Tonnos

Abbey Park High School
Bishop Tonnos

Bishop Tonnos

Dundas Valley
Ancaster High

Acton High School
Guelph Collegiate

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Guido deBres

Bishop Ryan

Ancaster High

Eden High

John F. Ross CVI

Our Lady of Lourdes
Dundas Valley
Centennial CVI

Guido deBres
Waterdown

Eden High

Westmount

Appleby College
Robert Bateman HS
Milton District High School
Dundas Valley

St. Joseph S.S
Ancaster High

St. Marcellinus

St. Marcellinus
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60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81

82

Josh Johnson
Levi Vanveen
Daniel Vanderwal
Hayden Chan
Owen Gaudet
Gavyn Duffield
Blake Latimer
Doug Linkert
Carter Hyndman
Jax Saldia

Jake Fehrman
Josh Auger
Ethan Lynn
Jamison Staines
Jake Blais

Robert Liao

Jack Lacy

Tyler White
Michael Crane
Matt Dean
Timothy Cairnie-Richardson
Hansi Botschner
Atti Botschner
Alex Ball

Lucas Ciccarelli
Zachary Bogert
Connor Fitzgerald
Luke Kolenc
Owen Morgan
Myles Smith
William Malone
Jonah Roukema
William Cairnie-Richardson
Raiyan Sayeed
Tiago Brum
Matteus Nouwens
Poojan Patel

00:13:10.24
00:13:11.59
00:13:15.32
00:13:18.82
00:13:22.37
00:13:24.73
00:13:34.12
00:13:34.37
00:13:34.85
00:13:45.95
00:13:49.62
00:13:51.44
00:13:52.73
00:13:53.30
00:13:55.37
00:13:55.71
00:13:57.96
00:14:02.35
00:14:13.12
00:14:18.80
00:14:18.80
00:14:19.49
00:14:20.86
00:14:21.63
00:14:22.71
00:14:22.92
00:14:22.92
00:14:24.75
00:14:25.15
00:14:26.38
00:14:28.87
00:14:30.58
00:14:33.09
00:14:33.67
00:14:35.23
00:14:36.47
00:14:37.15

Bishop Ryan

Guido deBres

Guido deBres

Garth Webb SS

Milton District High School
Centennial CVI
Appleby College
Dundas Valley

Centre Wellington DHS
Robert Bateman HS
Ancaster High
Westmount

Notre Dame
Centennial CVI

Bishop Ryan
Westmount

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
John F. Ross CVI

St. James CHS

Eden High

Guelph Collegiate
Guelph Collegiate

St. James CHS

Bishop Tonnos

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

Acton High School
Bishop Ryan
Appleby College
Centennial CVI

St. James CHS
Guido deBres
Eden High
Westdale

Bishop Tonnos
Abbey Park High School
Guelph Collegiate
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Liam Stison
Ethan Diana
Intisor Uddin
Jamie Monk
Colton Ho
Lucas Skolseg
Sam Meade
Ying Huo
Cameron Volek
Rory Faraquer
Jake Barclay
Daniel Caron
Nicky Perrow
Dorian Ross
Isaiah Mackay
Leonardo Razon
John Wang
Aryan Naik
Akram Habeeb
Dorian Knight
Lazar Stojanovic
David Martin
Immanuel Estrella
Isaiah Stout
Calvin Gordon
Owen Parkin
Caleb Arndt
Ryan Colgan

00:14:42.82
00:14:42.98
00:14:48.03
00:14:55.98
00:14:56.13
00:15:07.45
00:15:10.99
00:15:11.12
00:15:17.89
00:15:18.34
00:15:32.62
00:15:33.53
00:15:57.74
00:16:07.05
00:16:20.73
00:16:21.75
00:16:35.25
00:16:39.02
00:17:07.35
00:17:09.47
00:17:13.13
00:17:18.11
00:17:18.86
00:17:26.59
00:17:38.95
00:18:25.15
00:20:11.55
00:21:46.11

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
St. Ignatius of Loyola
Bishop Tonnos

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
Robert Bateman HS

John F. Ross CVI

Eden High

Nora Henderson

Bishop Ryan

Dundas Valley

Ancaster High

Centennial CVI

Westmount

Guelph Collegiate

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Great Lakes Christian High
T.A. Blakelock H.S.

St. Joseph S.S

Nora Henderson

T.A. Blakelock H.S.

John F. Ross CVI

Notre Dame

Great Lakes Christian High
Great Lakes Christian High
W. Ross Macdonald School
W. Ross Macdonald School
W. Ross Macdonald School
W. Ross Macdonald School
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